Incontinence Care
For skin. For dignity. For life.
So much to protect
At Cardinal Health, we know that incontinence care is about so much more than just keeping
skin dry. Incontinence-associated dermatitis and pressure injuries can be life threatening — lives
that could be those of our brothers, sisters, parents or friends.
The complete portfolio of innovative Cardinal Health™ Incontinence Products, coupled with our
expert team, provides true protection for your patients’ skin, for their dignity and, ultimately, for

hypoallergenic
and pH balanced
34 Cardinal Health™ Incontinence Care To order, call: 800.964.5227
Personal wipes
• Ideal for incontinence and quick clean-ups, these products have a gentle, no-rinse formulation.
The soft cloth is infused with aloe to soothe and moisturize skin. They’re pre-moistened,
ready-to-use and come in resealable packaging.
• pH balanced formulation
• Effectively removes urine and feces
• Available in an array of package counts with flushable, non-flushable and fragrance-free options
• CHG compatible
Scented
Item No. Description Size Qty Case Ct
5399SP Non-flushable, scented 8.7 x 11.8 in. 96/pk, 8 pk/cs 768
6599N Non-flushable, scented (tub) 8.7 x 11.8 in. 64/tub, 8 tubs/cs 512
2AWS-16 Non-flushable, scented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 16/pk, 48 pk/cs 768
2AWS-42 Non-flushable, scented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 42/pk, 24 pk/cs 1,008
2AWS-64 Non-flushable, scented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 64/pk, 12 pk/cs 768
2AWS-96 Non-flushable, scented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 96/pk, 6 pk/cs 576
Fragrance Free
Item No. Description Size Qty Case Ct
2AWU-16 Non-flushable, unscented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 16/pk, 48 pk/cs 768
2AWU-42 Non-flushable, unscented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 42/pk, 24 pk/cs 1,008
2AWU-64 Non-flushable, unscented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 64/pk, 12 pk/cs 768
2AWU-96 Non-flushable, unscented 20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 96/pk, 6 pk/cs 576
Dimethicone
Item No. Description Size Qty Case Ct
2AWUD-42 Non-flushable, fragrance free,
3.2% dimethicone
20 x 30 cm (8 x 12 in.) 42 ea/pk, 24 pk/cs 1,008
Flushable
Item No. Description Size Qty Case Ct
2AWUF-16 Flushable, fragrance free 20 x 25 cm. (8 x 10 in.) 16/pk, 36 pk/cs 576
2AWUF-42 Flushable, fragrance free 20 x 25 cm. (8 x 10 in.) 42 ea/pk, 12 pk/cs 504
35cardinalhealth.com
Additional products
Personal Wipes
©2020 Cardinal Health. All Rights Reserved. CARDINAL HEALTH, the Cardinal Health LOGO, ESSENTIAL TO CARE, WINGS,